Beth El Temple 2637 N. Front Street Harrisburg, PA 17110-1182

(717) 232-0556

Fax (717) 232-6240

www.bethelhbg.org

Rabbi Ariana Capptauber

Executive Director Bill Walter

Director of Lifelong Learning Mandy Cheskis

President Rhea Swidler

Vice Presidents Robyn Chotiner David Rothstein Mindy Solomon Assaf Zilbering

Secretary Jennifer Ross

Treasurer Jason Weinstock



WHERE JEWISH LIFE FLOWS. 100 YEARS AND COUNTING.

Beth El Temple 100th Anniversary PLEDGE AGREEMENT

We are so excited to introduce Beth El's 100th anniversary, which will be celebrated from July 2025 to July 2026. As we joyfully anticipate Beth El Temple's 100th anniversary, we invite all our members to take part in this remarkable celebration, "Where Jewish Life Flows 100 Years and Counting." This significant milestone is not just a commemoration of our history but an opportunity for each of us to invest in the continuity and vitality of our Beth El Temple community. Your generous contributions will play a pivotal role in ensuring that Beth El Temple remains a welcoming and inspiring place for generations to come in the future.

PROJECTS

Please check the project you wish to support Pavilion of Beth El Temple Expanding our Outreach and

Please consider supporting us by choosing from the following pledge categories. Each is designed to reflect the different ways our members can contribute to this momentous occasion and address the need to upgrade our synagogue, both outside and in. This will also support initiatives to attract new members.

Exceptional Programming

PLEDGE CATEGORIES

Please check one and fill out the agreement to the right: Centennial Circle......\$50,000 Centennial Honorees.....\$25,000 Centennial Builder \$15,000 Centennial Founders.....\$10,000 Centennial Keeper \$5,000 Centennial Champions \$1,800

☐ Other \$ ____

We deeply appreciate your commitment to Beth El Temple. Together, let us celebrate our rich legacy while looking forward to fostering a vibrant future for our community!

I/We,(Print name)

am/are honored to commit to supporting Beth El Temple's momentous 100th anniversary with a pledge in the category of marked above.

Payment Schedule:

Gifts over \$10,000 can be paid over three years

Initial Payment: \$(t
be made 30 days after signing this agreement)
Remaining Balance will be paid over
1 year 2 years 3 years
☐ I/We wish to be listed as follows:
I/We wish to remain anonymous.
G: /
Signature

Contact Information:

Email:	 	
Phone Number:		

For more information or to make a pledge call Bill Walter at 717-232-0556 or email bill@bethelhbg.org